membrane not less than 150°C. Cold flexibility shall be

upto -2°C when tested in accordance with ASTM, D-

5147. The laying of membrane shall be got done

through the authorized applicator of the manufacturer of 

membrane. 3 mm thick

1885.00 Sqm 474.00 893490.00 Rupees Eight lakh Ninety Three 

Thousand Four Hundred Ninety 

Only

12.59.1 2 Painting with Aluminium paint of approved brand and

manufacture to give an even shade : Two or more coats

on new work.

2000.00 Sqm 53.00 106000.00 Rupees One lakh Six Thousand  

Only

Total amount 999490.00 Rupees Nine lakh Ninety Nine 

Thousand Four Hundred 

Ninety Only

ESTATE OFFICER

ESTATE OFFICER

OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER

Rates Based on - BSR PWD  2022.

Name of work - Additional work of Repair, renovation  of Bhabha, P.G.  Hostel at SKNCOA, Jobner.

JOBNER-303329 Distt.